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No.1223/MBA-Result/CSS1/3/2024 Dated: 10.02.2025
NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the result of Second Semester MBA (2023 Admission -
Regular) Degree Examination in the faculty of Management Sciences, of the School of
Management and Business Studies under the Credit and Semester System held in July 2024 is
published on 10.02.2025.

The application for revaluation of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee
of Rs. 920/- (Rupees Nine Hundred and Twenty Only) per paper should be forwarded so as to reach
the office of the Head of the Department, School of Management and Business Studies on or before
25.02.2025.

The Application for scrutiny of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of
Rs.280/- (Rupees Two Hundred and Eighty Only) per paper should be forwarded so as to reach the
office of the Head of the Department, School of Management and Business Studies on or
before 25.02.2025.

The Application for scrutiny (Form No. 85) and revaluation (Form No. 83) of answer scripts can
be downloaded from the University website www.mgu.ac.in (Home > Downloads). Remit an extra
Rs.45/- along with the prescribed fee for the downloaded application form.

(Photocopy of the bhall ticket should be submitted along with the application for
Revaluation/Scrutiny)

Dr. SREEJITC M
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Copy to:

The HOD, School of Management and Business Studies
The PSto VC

The PAto Registrar
The PAto CE

The PRO

JR I (Exam)

DR Il (Exam)

8. AR XXV (Exam)

9.IT Cell 2/ CE 2 Sections
10.Website/Web Upload
11.1QAC

S


http://www.mgu.ac.in
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MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT AND BUSINESS STUDIES

PROVISIONAL STATEMENT OF RESULT (GRADES) OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR THE SECOND SEMESTER MBA DEGREE EXAMINATION, JULY 2024 (2023
ADMISSION - REGULAR) UNDER CREDIT AND SEMESTER SYSTEM

Academic Year 2023
Reg. No MBM21C09 MBM21C10 MBM21C11 MBM21C12 MBM21C13 MBM21C14 MBM21C15 MBM21C16 MBM21C17 SGPA GRADE
122301 B Only B Only B Only F B Only B Only B Plus C B Plus 0.00 F
122302 B Plus B Only B Plus B Only B Plus B Plus A Only B Plus A Only 7.04 B Plus
122303 B Plus C B Only C C C B Plus C B Plus 5.82 C
122304 B Only C B Only B Only B Only B Plus C B Only B Plus 6.04 B Only
122305 B Only C B Only C B Only B Only B Only B Only B Plus 5.93 C
122306 B Only C B Only C B Only F B Only B Only B Plus 0.00 F
122307 B Plus B Plus B Plus B Plus A Only A Only A Plus A Only A Only 7.68 B Plus
122308 C C C C C B Only C C B Plus 5.39 C
122309 B Only C B Plus C B Plus B Plus B Plus B Plus B Plus 6.46 B Only
122310 C F B Only C B Only C F C B Only 0.00 F
122311 B Only B Plus B Plus B Only B Plus B Plus B Only B Plus B Plus 6.68 B Only
122312 B Plus B Plus B Plus B Only B Plus B Plus B Plus B Plus B Plus 6.89 B Only
122313 B Plus B Plus B Plus B Only B Only B Plus B Only B Plus B Plus 6.68 B Only
122314 B Only C B Plus B Only B Only B Plus B Plus B Only B Only 6.21 B Only
122315 B Only B Only B Plus B Only B Only B Plus B Plus C B Plus 6.36 B Only
122316 B Only B Plus B Plus B Plus A Only B Plus A Plus B Plus B Plus 7.21 B Plus
122317 B Only C B Only C B Only B Only B Plus C B Only 5.79 C
122318 C C B Only C C B Only C C B Only 5.36 C

122319 B Only B Plus B Plus B Plus A Only A Only A Only B Plus B Plus 7.21 B Plus
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122347

122348

122349

122350

122351

122352

122353

122354

122355

122356

122357

122358

122359

122360

122361

122362

122363

122364

122365

MBM21C09:HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT(Core Course-3 Credits)
MBM21C10:FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT(Core Course-3 Credits)
MBM21C11:MARKETING MANAGEMENT(Core Course-3 Credits)

MBM21C12:OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT(Core Course-3 Credits)

B Only
B Only
B Only
B Plus
B Only

B Only

B Only

B Only

B Only

B Only
B Only
B Only

B Only

B Plus

B Plus

B Only

B Only

B Only

B Only

B Only

B Only

B Only
B Plus

P

B Only
B Plus
B Only
B Plus
B Plus
B Only
B Only
B Plus
B Only
B Only
B Only
B Plus
B Plus
B Only
B Only
B Only
B Plus
B Plus

C

B Plus
B Only
B Only
B Plus

B Plus

B Plus

B Only

B Plus

B Only

B Plus

B Only

B Plus

MBM21C13:MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM(Core Course-3 Credits)

MBM21C14:0RGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR(Core Course-3 Credits)

MBM21C15:MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(Core Course-3 Credits)

MBM21C16:ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT AND PROJECT MANAGEMENT(Core Course-3 Credits)

B Plus
B Plus
B Plus
B Plus

B Plus

B Plus

B Only

A Only

B Only

B Only

B Only

B Plus

A Only

B Only
B Plus
B Plus
B Plus

B Plus

B Plus

B Only

B Plus

B Only

B Plus

B Only

B Only

A Only

B Only

B Plus
A Plus
A Only

B Plus

A Only

B Only

A Only

B Only

B Only

B Plus

A Only

B Only

B Only

B Plus

B Plus

B Plus

B Plus

B Only

B Plus

B Plus

B Only

A Only

B Plus
B Plus
B Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only
B Plus
A Only
B Only
B Only
B Plus
B Plus
B Only
B Only
B Plus
B Only
A Only
A Only

B Only

5.61

6.25

6.57

7.25

7.04

6.82

0.00

7.04

0.00

5.79

0.00

7.00

5.46

5.68

6.46

0.00

6.61

7.46

0.00

B Only
B Only
B Plus
B Plus

B Only

B Plus

B Only

B Only

B Plus
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