



MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KERALA

No.1223/MBA-Result/CSS1/3/2024

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the result of **Second** Semester **MBA** (2023 Admission - **Regular**) Degree Examination in the faculty of **Management Sciences**, of the **School of Management and Business Studies** under the Credit and Semester System held in **July 2024** is published on **10.02.2025**.

The application for revaluation of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of Rs. 920/- (Rupees Nine Hundred and Twenty Only) per paper should be forwarded so as to reach the office of the Head of the Department, School of Management and Business Studies on or before **25.02.2025**.

The Application for scrutiny of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of Rs.280/- (Rupees Two Hundred and Eighty Only) per paper should be forwarded so as to reach the office of the Head of the Department, School of Management and Business Studies on or before **25.02.2025.**

The Application for scrutiny (Form No. 85) and revaluation (Form No. 83) of answer scripts can be downloaded from the University website www.mgu.ac.in (Home > Downloads). Remit an extra Rs.45/- along with the prescribed fee for the downloaded application form.

(Photocopy of the hall ticket should be submitted along with the application for Revaluation/Scrutiny)

Dr. SREEJIT C MCONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dated: 10.02.2025

Copy to:

- 1. The HOD, School of Management and Business Studies
- 2.The PS to VC
- 3. The PA to Registrar
- 4. The PA to CE
- 5.The PRO
- 6.JR II (Exam)
- 7.DR II (Exam)
- 8.AR XXV (Exam)
- 9.IT Cell 2 / CE 2 Sections
- 10.Website/Web Upload
- 11.IQAC

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT AND BUSINESS STUDIES

PROVISIONAL STATEMENT OF RESULT (GRADES) OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR THE SECOND SEMESTER MBA DEGREE EXAMINATION, JULY 2024 (2023 ADMISSION - REGULAR) UNDER CREDIT AND SEMESTER SYSTEM

Academic Year 2023

Reg. No	MBM21C09	MBM21C10	MBM21C11	MBM21C12	MBM21C13	MBM21C14	MBM21C15	MBM21C16	MBM21C17	SGPA	GRADE
122301	B Only	B Only	B Only	F	B Only	B Only	B Plus	С	B Plus	0.00	F
122302	B Plus	B Only	B Plus	B Only	B Plus	B Plus	A Only	B Plus	A Only	7.04	B Plus
122303	B Plus	С	B Only	С	С	С	B Plus	С	B Plus	5.82	С
122304	B Only	С	B Only	B Only	B Only	B Plus	С	B Only	B Plus	6.04	B Only
122305	B Only	С	B Only	С	B Only	B Only	B Only	B Only	B Plus	5.93	С
122306	B Only	С	B Only	С	B Only	F	B Only	B Only	B Plus	0.00	F
122307	B Plus	B Plus	B Plus	B Plus	A Only	A Only	A Plus	A Only	A Only	7.68	B Plus
122308	С	С	С	С	С	B Only	С	С	B Plus	5.39	С
122309	B Only	С	B Plus	С	B Plus	6.46	B Only				
122310	С	F	B Only	С	B Only	С	F	С	B Only	0.00	F
122311	B Only	B Plus	B Plus	B Only	B Plus	B Plus	B Only	B Plus	B Plus	6.68	B Only
122312	B Plus	B Plus	B Plus	B Only	B Plus	6.89	B Only				
122313	B Plus	B Plus	B Plus	B Only	B Only	B Plus	B Only	B Plus	B Plus	6.68	B Only
122314	B Only	С	B Plus	B Only	B Only	B Plus	B Plus	B Only	B Only	6.21	B Only
122315	B Only	B Only	B Plus	B Only	B Only	B Plus	B Plus	С	B Plus	6.36	B Only
122316	B Only	B Plus	B Plus	B Plus	A Only	B Plus	A Plus	B Plus	B Plus	7.21	B Plus
122317	B Only	С	B Only	С	B Only	B Only	B Plus	С	B Only	5.79	С
122318	С	С	B Only	С	С	B Only	С	С	B Only	5.36	С
122319	B Only	B Plus	B Plus	B Plus	A Only	A Only	A Only	B Plus	B Plus	7.21	B Plus

C B Only
C B Only
B Only F
A Only A Plus
B Only P
B Only B Only
B Only B Only
B Plus B Plus
B Plus B Plus
B Plus A Only
B Plus A Only
B Only C
C B Only
A Only A Plus
CF
B Plus B Plus
B Plus B Plus
B Plus B Plus
B Only B Plus
B Only F
B Only B Only
B Plus B Plus
B Plus B Plus
B Only F
B Only C
B Plus A Plus

122347	B Only	С	B Only	С	С	С	B Only	С	B Plus	5.61	С
122348	B Only	С	B Plus	B Plus	B Plus	B Only	С	B Only	B Plus	6.25	B Only
122349	B Only	B Plus	B Only	B Only	B Plus	B Plus	B Plus	B Only	B Plus	6.57	B Only
122350	B Plus	B Plus	B Plus	B Only	B Plus	B Plus	A Plus	B Plus	A Only	7.25	B Plus
122351	B Only	B Only	B Plus	B Plus	B Plus	B Plus	A Only	B Plus	A Only	7.04	B Plus
122352	B Only	B Only	B Only	B Plus	A Only	6.82	B Only				
122353	F	Р	B Only	С	С	С	С	С	B Plus	0.00	F
122354	B Only	B Only	B Plus	B Plus	B Plus	B Plus	A Only	B Plus	A Only	7.04	B Plus
122355	F	F	B Only	F	Р	С	B Only	F	B Only	0.00	F
122356	С	B Only	С	B Only	B Only	5.79	С				
122357	F	F	B Only	F	С	С	С	F	B Plus	0.00	F
122358	B Only	B Only	B Plus	B Plus	A Only	B Plus	A Only	B Plus	B Plus	7.00	B Plus
122359	B Only	Р	B Plus	С	B Only	С	С	С	B Only	5.46	С
122360	С	С	B Only	С	B Only	5.68	С				
122361	B Only	B Only	B Only	B Plus	B Only	B Plus	B Only	B Plus	B Plus	6.46	B Only
122362	B Only	С	B Only	С	С	B Only	F	С	B Only	0.00	F
122363	B Only	B Only	B Plus	B Only	B Plus	B Only	B Plus	B Only	A Only	6.61	B Only
122364	B Only	B Plus	B Plus	B Plus	A Only	7.46	B Plus				
122365	F	Р	С	F	Р	С	С	F	B Only	0.00	F

MBM21C09:HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT(Core Course-3 Credits)

MBM21C10:FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT(Core Course-3 Credits)

MBM21C11:MARKETING MANAGEMENT(Core Course-3 Credits)

MBM21C12:OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT(Core Course-3 Credits)

 ${\tt MBM21C13:MANAGEMENT\ INFORMATION\ SYSTEM (Core\ Course-3\ Credits)}$

MBM21C14:ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR(Core Course-3 Credits)

MBM21C15:MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(Core Course-3 Credits)

MBM21C16:ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT AND PROJECT MANAGEMENT(Core Course-3 Credits)

Dr. SREEJIT C M